
T-Shirt
TEAMWEAR

Mens
*Measurements represent actual size of the garment*

#Preparedforglory

Size chest back length Front Chest

surface, 1inch down from each 
armpit. Only the front of chest 
measurement  is needed. 
*No need for body 
measurements.

Back Length

surface from the collar seem 
to the bottom edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.

50cm

52cm

54cm

57cm

60cm

63cm

66cm

69cm

72cm

75cm

67.5cm

69.5cm

71.5cm

74.5cm

77.5cm

80.5cm

81.5cm

82.5cm

83.5cm

84.5cm

xs

small

medium

large

xl

2xl

3xl

4xl

5xl

6xl



Polo shirt
TEAMWEAR

Mens
*Measurements represent actual size of the garment*

#Preparedforglory

Size chest back length

50cm

52cm

55cm

59cm

62cm

66cm

71cm

75cm

79cm

83cm

67cm

69cm

71cm

73cm

76cm

79cm

80cm

81cm

82cm

82cm

xs

small

medium

large

xl

2xl

3xl

4xl

5xl

6xl

Front Chest

surface, 1inch down from each 
armpit. Only the front of chest 
measurement  is needed. 
*No need for body 
measurements.

Back Length

surface from the collar seem 
to the bottom edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.



sweatshirt
TEAMWEAR

Mens
*Measurements represent actual size of the garment*

#Preparedforglory

Size chest back length

xs

small

medium

large

xl

2xl

3xl

4xl

50cm

52cm

55cm

59cm

62cm

66cm

33.5cm

35cm

32cm

34cm

36cm

38cm

40cm

42cm

44cm

46cm

Front Chest

surface, 1inch down from 
each armpit. Only the front 
of chest measurement  is 
needed. 
*No need for body 
measurements.

Back Length

surface from the collar 
seem to the bottom edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.

Full Length Sleeve

surface from the collar seem 
to the sleeve edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.

sweatshirt
TEAMWEAR

Mens
*Measurements represent actual size of the garment*

#Preparedforglory

Size chest back length

xs

small

medium

large

xl

2xl

3xl

4xl

Front Chest
Measure garment on a flat 
surface, 1inch down from 
each armpit. Only the front 
of chest measurement  is 
needed. 
*No need for body 
measurements.

Back Length
Measure garment on a flat 
surface from the collar 
seem to the bottom edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.

Full Length Sleeve
Measure garment on a flat 
surface from the collar seem 
to the sleeve edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.

50cm

52cm

55cm

59cm

62cm

66cm

71cm

75cmv

67cm

69cm

71cm

73cm

76cm

79cm

80cm

81cm

sweatshirt
TEAMWEAR

Mens
*Measurements represent actual size of the garment*

#Preparedforglory

Size chest back length

xs

small

medium

large

xl

2xl

3xl

4xl

Front Chest
Measure garment on a flat 
surface, 1inch down from 
each armpit. Only the front 
of chest measurement  is 
needed. 
*No need for body 
measurements.

Back Length
Measure garment on a flat 
surface from the collar 
seem to the bottom edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.

Full Length Sleeve
Measure garment on a flat 
surface from the collar seem 
to the sleeve edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.

50cm

52cm

55cm

59cm

62cm

66cm

71cm

75cm

67cm

69cm

71cm

73cm

76cm

79cm

80cm

81cm



Hoodie
TEAMWEAR

Mens
*Measurements represent actual size of the garment*

#Preparedforglory

Size chest back length

xs

small

medium

large

xl

2xl

3xl

4xl

50cm

52cm

55cm

59cm

62cm

66cm

33.5cm

35cm

32cm

34cm

36cm

38cm

40cm

42cm

44cm

46cm

Front Chest

surface, 1inch down from each 
armpit. Only the front of chest 
measurement  is needed. 
*No need for body 
measurements.

Back Length

surface from the collar seem 
to the bottom edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.

Hoodie
TEAMWEAR

Mens
*Measurements represent actual size of the garment*

#Preparedforglory

Size chest back length

xs

small

medium

large

xl

2xl

3xl

4xl

50cm

52cm

55cm

59cm

62cm

66cm

71cm

75cmv

67cm

69cm

71cm

73cm

76cm

79cm

80cm

81cm

Front Chest
Measure garment on a flat 
surface, 1inch down from each 
armpit. Only the front of chest 
measurement  is needed. 
*No need for body 
measurements.

Back Length
Measure garment on a flat 
surface from the collar seem 
to the bottom edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.

Hoodie
TEAMWEAR

Mens
*Measurements represent actual size of the garment*

#Preparedforglory

Size chest back length

xs

small

medium

large

xl

2xl

3xl

4xl

50cm

52cm

55cm

59cm

62cm

66cm

71cm

75cm

67cm

69cm

71cm

73cm

76cm

79cm

80cm

81cm

Front Chest
Measure garment on a flat 
surface, 1inch down from each 
armpit. Only the front of chest 
measurement  is needed. 
*No need for body 
measurements.

Back Length
Measure garment on a flat 
surface from the collar seem 
to the bottom edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.



Windbreaker
TEAMWEAR

Mens
*Measurements represent actual size of the garment*

#Preparedforglory

Size chest back length Front Chest

surface, 1inch down from 
each armpit. Only the front 
of chest measurement  is 
needed. 
*No need for body 
measurements.

53cm

55cm

58cm

61cm

64cm

68cm

73cm

76cm

80cm

75cm

76cm

78cm

80cm

82cm

84cm

86cm

86cm

86cm

Back Length

surface from the collar 
seem to the bottom edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.

xs

small

medium

large

xl

2xl

3xl

4xl

5xl

Full Length Sleeve

surface from the collar seem 
to the sleeve edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.

Full Length Sleeve

77cm

80cm

82cm

84cm

86cm

87cm

88cm

88cm

88cm



RAIN JACKET
TEAMWEAR

mens
*Measurements represent actual size of the garment*

#Preparedforglory

Size chest back length

53cm

55cm

58cm

61cm

64cm

68cm

73cm

76cm

80cm

75cm

77cm

79cm

81cm

83cm

85cm

87cm

87cm

87cm

xs

small

medium

large

xl

2xl

3xl

4xl

5xl

Front Chest

surface, 1inch down from 
each armpit. Only the front 
of chest measurement  is 
needed. 
*No need for body 
measurements.

Back Length

surface from the collar 
seem to the bottom edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.



Size

xs

Front chest

small

51cm

53cm

Medium 56cm

Back Length

75cm

77cm

79cm

Large 59cm 81cm

xl

2xl

62cm

66cm

3xl 71cm

83cm

85cm

87cm

4xl 74cm 87cm

5xl 78cm 87cm

6xl 82cm 87cm

Full length Sleeve

78cm

81cm

83cm

84.5cm

86cm

87cm

88cm

88cm

88cm

88cm

Running jacket
TEAMWEAR

Men / Unisex
*Measurements represent actual size of the garment*

Front Chest

surface, 1inch down from each 
armpit. Only the front of chest 
measurement  is needed. 
*No need for body 
measurements.

Back Length

surface from the collar seem 
to the bottom edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.

#Preparedforglory

Full Length Sleeve

surface from the collar seem 
to the sleeve edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.



Midlayer
TEAMWEAR

Mens
*Measurements represent actual size of the garment*

#Preparedforglory

Size chest back length

xs

small

medium

large

xl

2xl

3xl

4xl

50cm

52cm

55cm

59cm

62cm

66cm

33.5cm

35cm

32cm

34cm

36cm

38cm

40cm

42cm

44cm

46cm

Front Chest

surface, 1inch down from each 
armpit. Only the front of chest 
measurement  is needed. 
*No need for body 
measurements.

Back Length

surface from the collar seem 
to the bottom edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.

Midlayer
TEAMWEAR

Mens
*Measurements represent actual size of the garment*

#Preparedforglory

Size chest back length

xs

small

medium

large

xl

2xl

3xl

4xl

Front Chest
Measure garment on a flat 
surface, 1inch down from each 
armpit. Only the front of chest 
measurement  is needed. 
*No need for body 
measurements.

Back Length
Measure garment on a flat 
surface from the collar seem 
to the bottom edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.

50cm

52cm

55cm

59cm

62cm

66cm

71cm

75cmv

67cm

69cm

71cm

73cm

76cm

79cm

80cm

81cm

Midlayer
TEAMWEAR

Mens
*Measurements represent actual size of the garment*

#Preparedforglory

Size chest back length

xs

small

medium

large

xl

2xl

3xl

4xl

Front Chest
Measure garment on a flat 
surface, 1inch down from each 
armpit. Only the front of chest 
measurement  is needed. 
*No need for body 
measurements.

Back Length
Measure garment on a flat 
surface from the collar seem 
to the bottom edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.

50cm

52cm

55cm

59cm

62cm

66cm

71cm

75cm

67cm

69cm

71cm

73cm

76cm

79cm

80cm

81cm



Size

xs

Front chest

small

50cm

52cm

Medium 55cm

Back Length

67cm

69cm

71cm

Large 59cm 73cm

xl

2xl

62cm

66cm

3xl 71cm

76cm

79cm

80cm

4xl 75cm 81cm

5xl 79cm 83cm

6xl 83cm 83cm

Full length Sleeve

74cm

77cm

79cm

81cm

84cm

85cm

86cm

87cm

87cm

87cm

hybrid jacket
TEAMWEAR

Men / Unisex
*Measurements represent actual size of the garment*

Front Chest

surface, 1inch down from each 
armpit. Only the front of chest 
measurement  is needed. 
*No need for body 
measurements.

Back Length

surface from the collar seem 
to the bottom edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.

#Preparedforglory

Full Length Sleeve

surface from the collar seem 
to the sleeve edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.



Puffy Vest

Size

xs

Front chest

TEAMWEAR

small

52cm

54cm

Men / Unisex
*Measurements represent actual size of the garment*

Medium 57cm

Back Length

70cm

73cm

75cm

Large 60cm 77cm

xl

2xl

63cm

67cm

3xl 72cm

79cm

81cm

83cm

4xl 75cm 83cm

5xl 79cm 83cm

6xl 83cm 83cm

#Preparedforglory

Front Chest

surface, 1inch down from each 
armpit. Only the front of chest 
measurement  is needed. 
*No need for body 
measurements.

Back Length

surface from the collar seem 
to the bottom edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.



puffy JACKET
TEAMWEAR

mens
*Measurements represent actual size of the garment*

#Preparedforglory

Size chest back length

53cm

55cm

58cm

61cm

64cm

68cm

73cm

76cm

80cm

70cm

73cm

75cm

77cm

79cm

81cm

83cm

83cm

83cm

xs

small

medium

large

xl

2xl

3xl

4xl

5xl

Front Chest

surface, 1inch down from 
each armpit. Only the front 
of chest measurement  is 
needed. 
*No need for body 
measurements.

Back Length

surface from the collar 
seem to the bottom edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.



LONG puffy JACKET
TEAMWEAR

mens
*Measurements represent actual size of the garment*

#Preparedforglory

Front Chest

surface, 1inch down from 
each armpit. Only the front 
of chest measurement  is 
needed. 
*No need for body 
measurements.

Back Length

surface from the collar 
seem to the bottom edge.
*No need for body 
measurements.

S

Size chest back length

54cm

57cm

60cm

63cm

66cm

69cm

72cm

75cm

78cm

81cm

95cm

100cm

103cm

105cm

107cm

109cm

111cm

113cm

116cm

118cm

xs

small

medium

large

xl

2xl

3xl

4xl

5xl

6xl



sKINNY pANTS
TEAMWEAR

mENS / UNISEX
*Measurements represent actual size of the garment*

side length

surface, measure from the 
top of the waist band to the 
edge of the garment leg.
*No need for body 
measurements.

#Preparedforglory

Size

XS

Side length

SMALL

93cm

97cm

MEDIUM 102cm

WAIST

35cm

36cm

37cm

LARGE 105cm 38cm

XL

2XL

108cm

110cm

3XL 112cm

39cm

40cm

41cm

wAIST

surface. Only the front of 
waist measurement is 
needed. 
*No need for body 
measurements.


